
  
 
 

AM SCHOOL RUNS 10 & 4 (am) Effective: 23/01/2017 
Part A. –  Canterbury College. / Waterford West SS / Loganlea SHS & Emmaus  
  College.  
Part B. –  Logan Village SS     

 

Part A - RUN #10 
 

Depart Depot    6.55am 
Travel Waterford-Tamborine Road  
R   Mollenhagon Road   
Stop Bobermien Road Bus Stop 7.00am 
 Thru onto Stockleigh Road 
L Maryland Street 
L Camp Cable Road  7.10am 

Thru into Yarrabilba Drive 
U-Turn @ 2nd Roundabout  

 Thru into Camp Cable Road 
R Hotz Road    7.20am 
L Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
R Pioneer Drive   7.25am 
R Benjamin Road. 
L Railway Parade 
R Wandearah Road 
R Steele Road 
L Pineview Road   7.30am 
U-Turn @Conifer Court & return  
 to Steele Road 
L Georgina Drive    
L Culgoa Court 
R Georgina Drive   7.40am 
L Steele Road 
L Quinzeh Creek Road 
L  @ roundabout into  
 Waterford-Tamborine Road 
R Wharf Road 
R River Road 
R North Street 
LOGAN VILLAGE S.S.  7.50am 
 

Interchange with Runs 1, 24 & 26. 
 
 
  
 

 

Part B - RUN #4 
 
Depart Logan Village S.S.  7.50am 
 
Travel via Waterford-Tamborine Road  
R   Hotz Road    7.55am 
L  Camp Cable Rd 
R Travis Rd 
U-Turn at Eucalypt Rd 
L       Camp Cable Rd 
R   Maryland Road   8.10am 
R   Stockleigh Road 
Stop Cnr Pepperina Dr   8.16am 
R   Waterford-Tamborine Road 
L   Pioneer Drive 
R  Benjamin Street   8.22am 
L   Railway Parade 
R   Wandearah Road 
R   Steele Road 
L  Pineview Road 
 U-Turn @Conifer Court  8.28am 
R Steele Road    
L   Georgina Drive 
L  Culgoa Cres 
R  Georgina Drive 
L   Steele Rd    8.35 am 
L   Quinzeh Creek Road   
L  @ roundabout into  
 Waterford-Tamborine Road 
R Wharf Road 
R River Road 
R North Street 
 
LOGAN VILLAGE S.S.  8.45am 
 

End of run – bus returns to depot 
 
 
 
 



 

 
  
 
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PM SCHOOL RUN 4 (pm)    Effective: 23/01/2017 
 

Logan Village State School 
 

 
LOGAN VILLAGE S.S   3.00pm 
 

R   Waterford-Tamborine Road  
R   Hotz Road 
L   Camp Cable Road  3.20pm 
L  Travis Road    3.40pm 
 U-Turn Eucalypt Road 
L  Camp Cable 
R    Maryland Road   3.45pm 
L  Nash Road 
R  Carrum Road 
Thru onto Stockleigh Road 
R  Waterford-Tamborine Road 
L   Pioneer Drive 
R  Benjamin Street   4.00pm 
R   Railway Parade 
L  Georgina Drive     
R  Culgoa Crescent 
L  Georgina Drive 
R   Wenlock Crescent  4.05pm 
 U Turn & return to Georgina Dr 
L Georgina Drive 
R   Steele Road 
L  Pineview Road 
 U-Turn at Conifer Court 
R   Steele Road   4.15pm 
L   Wandearah Rd  
 U-Turn at Marloo 
L Steele Rd    
L   Quinzeh Creek Road  
  
End of run – bus returns to depot. 

 

  


